	序号
	姓名
	报考单位
	报考职位
	卷面分
	按60%合 成后成绩
	面试分
	按40%合 成后成绩
	总成绩

	1
	曾春梅
	村镇规划办
	城市规划
	66
	39.6
	78
	31.2
	70.8

	2
	谢静
	村镇规划办
	城市规划
	15
	9
	0
	0
	9

	3
	贺霞
	规划设计院
	城市规划
	70
	42
	77.67
	31.07
	73.07

	4
	伍志雄
	规划设计院
	城市规划
	62
	37.2
	85.33
	34.13
	71.33

	5
	阳曼
	规划设计院
	城市规划
	29
	17.4
	0
	0
	17.4

	6
	贺毅
	规划设计院
	城市规划
	24
	14.4
	0
	0
	14.4

	7
	周鹏将
	规划设计院
	给排水
	60
	36
	86.33
	34.53
	70.53

	8
	罗含崛
	规划设计院
	给排水
	40.5
	24.3
	73.67
	29.47
	53.77

	1
	戴平娟
	县旅游局
	旅游管理1
	78
	46.8
	73.4
	29.36
	76.16

	2
	蒋智明
	县旅游局
	旅游管理1
	60
	36
	75.4
	30.16
	66.16

	3
	伍薇
	县旅游局
	旅游管理2
	65
	39
	74.8
	29.92
	68.92

	4
	段九一
	县旅游局
	旅游管理2
	64
	38.4
	59
	23.6
	62

	5
	李璐
	县旅游局
	市场营销
	59
	35.4
	75.8
	30.32
	65.72

	6
	周洁
	县旅游局
	市场营销
	58
	34.8
	73.4
	29.36
	64.16

	7
	曾芳静
	县水利局
	水土保持
	78
	46.8
	75
	30
	76.8

	8
	高超
	县水利局
	水土保持
	51
	30.6
	0
	0
	30.6

	注：0代表缺考
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


 

